
Quail Creek Country Club

Room Information & Services

R O O M  C A P A C I T Y
Crystal Ballroom

Crystal Ballroom

Gold Room

Silver Room

Kino Conference Center 

300 people (without dance floor)

250 (with dance floor)

30 people

80 people

R O O M  R A T E S
Crystal Ballroom

Crystal Ballroom (two-thirds)

Crystal Ballroom (one-third)

Gold  Room

Silver Room

Silver Room (one-half)

Kino Conference Room 

$3,500.00

$1,500.00

$750.00

$550.00

$1,500.00

$750.00

$350.00

A D D I T I O N A L  C H A R G E S
Arch (you decorate)

Bar Setup (per bartender)

Cake Cutting Fee

Chair Covers Per 

Clean up Fee

Decorations (we set up)

Linen Napkins
Linen Tablecloths 

Setup/Breakdown Fee

$600.00

$200.00

$3.50 (per person)

Starting at $15.00 (each)

$550.00

$625.00

Starting at $6.00 (each)
Starting at $12.00 (each)

$650.00



A D D I T I O N A L  C H A R G E S
( C O N T I N U E D )

Wedding Planner Fee

Security Fee

Ceremony Site Fee

Events after 11pm

Cake Table

$650.00

$200.00

$350.00

$550.00 (per hour)

$50.00

C E R E M O N Y  I N C L U D E S  1 0 0  C H A I R S .
A D D I T I O N A L  C H A I R S  A R E  $ 2 . 5 0  E A C H .

A U D I O  V I S U A L
Podium

Wireless Microphone

Projector

Screen

Easel

Sound Board

Computer (laptop)

$100.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$20.00 (each)

$300.00

$75.00


