Quail Creek Country Club

## **Room Information & Services**



ROOM RATES

Crystal Ballroom	\$3,500.00
Crystal Ballroom (two-thirds)	\$1,500.00
Crystal Ballroom (one-third)	\$750.00
Gold Room	\$550.00
Silver Room	\$1,500.00
Silver Room (one-half)	750.00
Kino Conference Room	\$350.00

ROOM CAPACITY

$\mathbf{R} \mathbf{O} \mathbf{O} \mathbf{M}$	CAPACITY
Crystal Ballroom	300 people (without dance floor)
Crystal Ballroom	250 (with dance floor)
Gold Room	30 people
Silver Room	80 people
Kino Conference Center	

## ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Arch (you decorate)	\$600.00
Bar Setup (per bartender)	200.00
Cake Cutting Fee	<b>\$3.50</b> (per person)
Chair Covers Per	Starting at \$15.00 (each)
Clean up Fee	\$550.00
Decorations (we set up)	625.00
Linen Napkins	Starting at \$6.00 (each)
Linen Tablecloths	Starting at \$12.00 (each)
Setup/Breakdown Fee	\$650.00



A D D I T I O N A L C H A R G E S (C O N T I N U E D)

650.00
\$200.00
\$350.00
\$550.00 (per hour)
\$50.00

## CEREMONY INCLUDES 100 CHAIRS. ADDITIONAL CHAIRS ARE \$2.50 EACH.

## AUDIO VISUAL

Podium	\$100.00
Wireless Microphone	\$200.00
Projector	\$200.00
Screen	\$200.00
Easel	\$20.00 (each)
Sound Board	\$300.00
Computer (laptop)	\$75.00